All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
V902-17-1
H
FEATURES
•	 For gas pilot and gas burner control on industrial atmospheric and forced draught
burners, also used in kilns and furnaces in process industries
•	 All valves have been type tested to EN 161 and satisfy the European gas
appliance directive (2009/142/EC)

(1)	 include coil and connector or metal housing.
SOLENOID VALVES SERIES 040
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
EGSC E 040 B 001 230V / 50 Hz
EGSC E 040 A 024 115V / 50 Hz
prefix
pipe thread voltage
basic number suffix
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
K312984
basic number
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
TYPE 01
Prefix “EGSC” Solenoid
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
EGSCE040B001/B002/B003
TYPE 02
Prefix “EGSC” Solenoid
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
EGSCE040A024
1 	 Inlet and outlet ports pressure tapping
Rp 1/8 (standard for type A024 and optional
for types B001, B002 and B003)
A
B
D F
G
H
J
E
C
INOUT
360˚
1
X
DIN OUT
360˚
F